M. No. 721—QUITCLAIM DEED (Individual or Corporato). 63521	-93P03:17 RCVD	STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 9720
		lol. <u>m93</u> Page <b>14881</b>
NOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That	lamath County,	A Public Corporation
f the State of Oregon	·····	hereinafter called granton
the consideration hereinafter stated, does hereby		
reinalter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, that certain real property with the tenements, h y appertaining, situated in the County ofKlan	succesors and assigns al	l of the grantor's right, title and interes
ot 41, Block 22, Sprague River v f Oregon.	Valley Acres, Co	ounty of Klamath, State
UBJECT to covenants, conditions ights, rights of way and all ma	, reservations, tters appearing	easements, restrictions, of record.
	CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON RE	
A THOSE VALUE AND A CONSIDERATION ACTIVITY AND A CONSIDERATION ACTIVITY AND A CONSIDERATION ACTIVITY AND A CONSIDERATION ACTIVITY AND A CONSIDERATION ACTIVITY AND A CONSIDERATION A CONSIDERATIONAL A CONSIDERATIONAL A CONSIDERATION A CONSIDERATION A CONSIDERATIONAL A CONSIDERATION A CONSIDERATIONAL A CONSIDERAT	by equally to corporation ed this instrument this . be signed and its seal, if lirectors.	ns and to individuals. 210 day of 1010 1999 any, affixed by an officer or other per , Chairman of the Boa
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLI USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCI THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE T PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE O COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED U	TY AND PARA	, County Commissioner
STATE OF OREGON, Co	ounty of Klamath	ne on
by This instrument wa by Wes Sine and F	as acknowledged before r . Jean Elzner	ne on <u>Juni</u> 2.5 , 19.
~ Commissioners	of Klamath Coun Dregon.	ty, A Public Corporation
OFFICIAL SEAL LINDA A. SEATER	, /	Ve Carta
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON	( the second sec	Notary Public for Or
COMMISSION NO. 006936 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 20, 1995	My commission	expires 1 14 20, 1995
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Klamath County Commissioners		STATE OF OREGON,
Courthouse Annex, 300 Main St.	1	I certify that the within instru
Klamath Falls, OK 97601 Granter's Name and Address	)	mas received for record on the 231
	}	of June 19.92
Robert Garross	1	book/reel/volume No. 193 on
1322 Peralta Avenue	SPACE RESERVED	
1322 Peralta Avenue Berkeley, CA 94702 Gronies'i Name and Address	FOR PECOPOER'S USE	14881 and/or as fee/file/in
1322 Peralta Avenue Berkeley, CA 94702 Gronise's Name and Address	RECORDER'S USE	14881 and/or as tee/file/in ment/microfilm/reception No6.
1322 Peralta Avenue Berkeley, CA 94702 Gronies'i Name and Address After recording return to (Name, Address, Zip): Robert, Garross 1322 Peralta Avenue	RECORDER'S USE	<u>14881</u> and/or as fee/file/in ment/microfilm/reception No
1322 Peralta Avenue Berkeley, CA 94702 Gronice's Name and Address After recording return to (Name, Address, Zip): Robert, Garross 1322 Peralta Avenue Berkeley, CA 94702	RECORDER'S USE	14881 and/or as fee/file/in ment/microfilm/reception No6, Record of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and se
1322 Peralta Avenue Berkeley, CA 94702 Gronies's Name and Address After recording return to (Name, Address, Zip): Robert, Garross 1322 Peralta Avenue Berkeley, CA 94702 Unil requested otherwise send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	RECORDER'S USE	14881 and/or as fee/file/in ment/microfilm/reception No6, Record of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and se County affixed.
1322 Peralta Avenue Berkeley, CA 94702 Gronice's Name and Address After recording return to (Name, Address, Zip): Robert, Garross 1322 Peralta Avenue Berkeley, CA 94702	RECORDER'S USE	14881 and/or as fee/file/in ment/microfilm/reception No6, Record of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and se
Klamath County Commissioners Courthouse Annex, 305 Main St. Klamath Falls, OR 97601	SPACE RESERVED	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within ins was received for record on the of June 11 3:17 octock P. M. and rec